
AgGeorgia Farm Credit "Prospect" Steer and Heifer Show

Class 1 Showmanship

Heat 1 Placing

Darien Ball 12 0

Counrtney Barber 12 0

Matthew Beville 12 4

Emilee Dovers 11 0

Caley Driggers 11 2

Brody Foster 11 1

Matthew Gray 11 0

Heat 2

Megan Greeson 12 3

Dawson Harris 11 0

Reese Johnson 12 0

Katie Keen 12 0

Carlton Lynn 11 0

Samantha Matthews 11 0

Heat 3

Clay Parker 11 5

Kaylee Perry 12 0

Alana Roberts 11 0

Brock Snyder 12 0

Katelyn Tuttle 12 0

Eliza Drew Willingham 12 0

Class 2 Showmanship

Heat 1 Placing

Blaire Beasley 9 0

LeAnn Beville 9 4

Alicia Brooks 10 0

Gracie Claxton 10 5

Reese Coker 10 0

Ivey Cook 9 0

Noah Davis 10 0

Heat 2

Amy Deariso 10 0

Caleb Hall 10 0

Eli Harris 9 0

Owen Harris 9 0

Colt Henderson 10 0

Lindsey Grace Herrin 9 0

Alexis Herring 9 2

Heat 3

Rachel Hopper 9 0

Gracie-Drue Johnson 10 1

Grant Matthews 9 0

Gage Nichols 9 3



Heath Sanders 9 0

Julia Taylor 10 0

Class 3 Showmanship Placing

Heat 1

Logan Bennett 7 0

Peyton Brazel 8 0

Summer Edwards 7 1

Jacob Johnson 7 0

Jesse-Tod Johnson 8 2

Heat 2

Ethan Little 8 3

Luke Nichols 7 5

Madison Sumner 7 0

Jacob Turner 7 0

Evan Wood 7 4

Class 4 Showmanship

Heat 1 Placing

Colleen Barber 6 0

Abbey Barnes 6 1

Katelyn Carney 5 0

Annale Claxton 6 5

Gabe Claxton 6 0

Heat 2

Blake Davis 4 0

John Carver Davis 6 0

Maelee Dean 4 2

Maddie Dean 6 3

Rex Hughes 4 0

Heat 3

Charlee Johnson 4 0

Owen Nichols 6 0

Elizabeth Sanders 6 0

John Haven Stalvey 4 4

Layne Taylor 4 0

Kathryn Williams 6 0



2016 AgGeorgia Fall Prospect Registered Heifer Show

Class 1 Grade County Birthdate Placing

Alana Roberts 11 Houston 42228 1

Steven Sells 9 Houston 42245 2

Class 2 Placing

Heat 1

Luke Nichols 7 Berrien 42252 0

John Haven Stalvey 4 Berrien 42252 1

LeAnn Beville 9 Berrien 42253 3

LeAnn Beville 9 Berrien 42255 0

Brock Snyder 12 Houston 42255 0

Heat 2

Caley Driggers 11 Tift 42259 0

Clay Parker 11 Lowndes 42262 4

Madison Sumner 7 Cook 42264 0

Annale Claxton 6 Jeff Davis 42265 5

Gracie Claxton 10 Jeff Davis 42265 2

Abbey Barnes 6 Mitchell 42265 0

Class 3 Grade County Birthdate Placing

Maelee Dean 4 Crisp 42279 5

Katelyn Carney 5 Schley 42282 1

Gracie-Drue Johnson 10 Laurens 42285 2

Reese Johnson 12 Berrien 42286 0

Jones Woody 5 Berrien 42288 0

Katie Keen 12 Houston 42289 4

Rachel Hopper 9 Crisp 42291 0

Julia Taylor 10 Berrien 42292 0

Brody Foster 11 Perry 42307 3

Drew Glass 8 Perry 10/6/0015 0

Class 4 Grade County Birthdate

Heat 1

Layne Taylor 4 Jeff Davis 42311 5

Dawson Harris 11 Wilcox 42311 1

Amy Deariso 10 Colquitt 42312 0

Gracie-Drue Johnson 10 Laurens 42321 0

Caleb Hall 10 Colquitt 42322 0

Elizabeth Sanders 6 Dodge 42323 0

Gabe Claxton 6 Jeff Davis 42324 3

Peyton Brazel 8 Mitchell 42325 2

Heath Sanders 9 Dodge 42330 4

Charlee Johnson 4 Cook 42331 0

Class 5 Grade County Birthdate Placing

Brody Foster 11 Houston 42374 3



Jesse-Tod Johnson 8 Laurens 42376 1

Katelyn Carney 5 Schley 42385 2

Colleen Barber 6 Ware 42385 4

Class 6 Placing

Eliza Drew Willingham 12 Wilcox 42414 1

Owen Harris 9 Wilcox 42416 2

Heath Greer 6 Dodge 42418 3

2016 AgGeorgia Fall Prospect Commercial Heifer Show

Class 1 Grade County Weight Placing

Rex Hughes 4 Wilcox 398 4

Noah Davis 10 Berrien 432 7

Owen Nichols 6 Berrien 544 5

Eli Harris 9 Wilcox 622 2

Counrtney Barber 12 Ware 634 1

Emilee Dovers 11 Irwin 640 3

Katelyn Tuttle 12 Berrien 656 6

Class 2 Grade County Weight Placing

Eliza Drew Willingham 12 Wilcox 704 1

Lindsey Grace Herrin 9 Cook 728 2

Annale Claxton 6 Jeff Davis 744 3

Colt Henderson 10 Ware 756 5

Ivey Cook 9 Tift 760 4

Kaylee Perry 12 Crisp 762 6

Wendy Whiddon 11 Cook 763 7

Class 3 Grade County Weight Placing

Matthew Beville 12 Berrien 772 5

Matthew Gray 11 Houston 772 6

Gage Nichols 9 Berrien 788 2

Alexis Herring 9 Lowndes 826 1

Ethan Little 8 Houston 860 7

Summer Edwards 7 Peach 906 3

Darien Ball 12 Berrien 952 4

Grand Champion Heifer- John Haven Stalvey Class 2

Reserve Champion Heifer - Alexis Herring Class 3 Commercial

3rd Overall Heifer - Gage Nichols - Class 3 Commercial

4th Overall Heifer - Eliza Drew - Class 2 Commercial

5th Overall Heifer - Alana Roberts - Class 1

2016 AgGeorgia Fall Prospect Steer Show

Class 1 Grade County Weight Placing

Blake Davis 4 Berrien 542 6

John Carver Davis 6 Berrien 590 5

Ethan Little 8 Houston 628 4



Grant Matthews 9 Tift 638 2

Samantha Matthews 11 Tift 664 3

Jacob Johnson 7 Cook 667 1

Class 2 Grade County Weight Placing

Kathryn Williams 6 Berrien 704 4

Owen Nichols 6 Berrien 710 5

Reese Coker 10 Houston 742 3

Luke Nichols 7 Berrien 754 2

Alicia Brooks 10 Bleckley 782 6

Logan Bennett 7 Colquitt 802 1

Felicia Woods 5 Peach 803 7

Class 3 Grade County Weight Placing

Katelyn Tuttle 12 Berrien 810 6

Noah Davis 10 Berrien 826 7

Reese Johnson 12 Berrien 858 5

Jacob Turner 7 Peach 864 2

Megan Greeson 12 Colquitt 870 3

Brock Snyder 12 Houston 892 4

Evan Wood 7 Peach 902 8

Alexis Herring 9 Lowndes 908 1

Class 4 Grade County Weight Placing

LeAnn Beville 9 Berrien 910 3

Julia Taylor 10 Berrien 912 2

Katie Keen 12 Houston 914 5

Gage Nichols 9 Berrien 918 7

Ivey Cook 9 Tift 918 6

Matthew Beville 12 Berrien 972 8

Maddie Dean 6 Crisp 994 4

Matthew Gray 11 Houston 1005 1

Class 5 Grade County Weight Placing

Clay Parker 11 Lowndes 1010 1

Gracie Claxton 10 Jeff Davis 1025 2

Madison Sumner 7 Cook 1050 8

Matthew Beville 12 Berrien 1075 7

Megan Greeson 12 Colquitt 1150 5

Blaire Beasley 9 Pelham 1155 3

Maddie Dean 6 Crisp 1175 4

Logan Bennett 7 Colquitt 1185 6

Grand Champion Steer - Alexis Herring - Class 3

Reserve Champion Steer - Clay Parker - Class 5

3rd Overall Steer - Logan Bennett - Class 2

4th Overall Steer - Jacob Turner - Class 3

5th Overall Steer - Matthew Grey - Class 4


